
PHS Choir 2023-2024 Event Calendar 
All dates/times subject to change 

 

Event Who Date Time Location 

Fall Semester 

Pep Rally Star 
Spangled Banner 

All Choirs Fri. Aug. 25 During School Day PHS Gym 

SCVA Honor 
Choir Auditions 

Anyone 
interested 

Sat. Sept. 30 Individual time 
slots 

PHS Choir 
Room 

Orchestra 
Concert 

Treblemakers, 
Canta Bella, 
Portola Singers 

Wed. Oct. 11 TBD Call Time 
7:00pm Concert 

PHS PAC 
 

Fall Concert All Choirs Thurs. Oct. 12 5:30pm Call Time, 
7:00pm Concert 

PHS PAC 

TTBB Festival Treblemakers Sat. Oct. 21 8am-6pm CSU 
Fullerton 

Fullerton College 
Choral Festival 
 

Portola Singers Wed. Nov. 1 Departing via bus 
at 12:15pm 
Back to PHS 
approx. 5:30pm 

Fullerton 
College 

IUSD Choral 
Festival 

Canta Bella Thurs. Nov. 2 6pm Call Time 
7pm Festival 

PHS PAC 

SCVA Honor 
Choir 

Selected 
singers 

Thurs. Nov. 16 - 
Sat Nov. 18 

All Day University of 
Redlands 

Spirit of the 
Season Dress 
Rehearsal 

All Choirs Wed. Dec. 13 4pm - 7pm  PHS PAC 

Spirit of the 
Season Concert 

All Choirs Fri. Dec. 15 5:00pm Call Time 
7:00pm Concert 

PHS PAC 

Spring Semester 

Cabaret Night Selected 
singers 

Thurs. Jan. 25 7:00pm 
Performance 

PHS PAC 

All-State Honor 
Choir 

Selected 
singers 

Thurs. Feb 1 - 
Sat. Feb 3 

All Day Sacramento 

Major Work 
Dress Rehearsal 

Canta Bella, 
Treblemakers, 
Portola 
Singers 

Mon. Mar. 25 4pm-7pm PHS PAC 

https://scvachoral.org/honor_choir.php
https://scvachoral.org/honor_choir.php


PHS Choir 2023-2024 Event Calendar 
All dates/times subject to change 

Event Who Date Time Location 

Spring Concert All Choirs Thurs. Mar 28 5:00pm Call Time 
7:00pm Concert 

PHS PAC 

Choir Tour Tour Choir Apr. 2-6 All day New York 
City 

IUSD Honors 
Concert  

Selected 
members 

Tues. Apr. 16 TBD (evening) Segerstrom 
Concert Hall 

8th Grade Family 
Night 

TBD Wed. Apr. 17 TBD (afternoon) PHS 

2024-2025 PHS 
Choir Auditions 

As many 
people as 
possible! 

Mon. Apr. 22 -  
Fri. Apr. 26 

Individual time 
slots 

PHS Choir 
room 

Guest 
Performance at 
SCVA MS Honor 
Choir 

Portola Singers Sat. May 4, 2024 5:30pm-6:30pm PHS PAC 

Pops Concert 
Dress Rehearsal 

All Choirs Wed. May 29 4pm-7pm PHS PAC 

Pops Concert All Choirs Fri. May 31 5:00pm Call Time 
7:00pm Concert 

PHS PAC 

Choir Banquet All Choirs Sat. Jun. 1 TBD (evening) PHS PAC 

Graduation Senior Singers Thurs. June 6 TBD (evening) PHS 
Stadium 

 
 


